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Component Index

Focus Booth 1350

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 1 4.5
E Big Corner B2-SCR-CNR-960x960 4.5 2 9
D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 1 15
ﬂ Desk 1350mm (Scalloped) B2-DSK-1350-PWR 1
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA 1
Total 7 15
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1470mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

This single private executive desk booth is the perfect place to focus and work efficiently in the modern workspace. The
addition of a coat-hook make this focus booth the perfect place to set up for an hour or a full day.
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Component Index

Double Booth 1350

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
B Assym Crr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 1 4.5
B Assym CnrRight B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 1 4.5
T Wide B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860 8 1 8
ﬂ Straight B2-SCR-STR-900 3 1 3
H D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 1.5 2 3
Desk 1350mm (Scalloped) B2-DSK-1350-PWR 2
Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
Total 9 23
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 2880mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

Two 1350 wide desks are divided by a simple upholstered screen to provide a visual and audible break between desks,

making sure that even in a dense work environment you can work in peace and quiet.
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Focus Double 1350

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
B Assym Crr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 1 4.5
B Assym CnrRight B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 1 4.5
T Wide B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860 8 2 16
ﬂ Straight B2-SCR-STR-900 3 1 3
H D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 1.5 2 3
Desk 1350mm (Scalloped) B2-DSK-1350-PWR 2
Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 2
Total 1" 31

Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 2880mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

Two single executive desk booths are joined by central dividing screens to provide direct privacy from the neighboring
desk and the workplace as a whole.
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Component Index

Focus Twin 1350

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
B Assym Cnr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 45 1 4.5
B  Assym CnrRight B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 45 1 4.5
T Wide B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860 8 1 8
B Tlage B2-SCR-T-LRG-960x960 6 1 6
H Straight Screen B2-SCR-STR-900 3 1 3
D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 2 3
Desk 1350mm (Scalloped) B2-DSK-1350-PWR 2
Bl Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 2
Total 1 29
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1470mm (W) x 3780mm (D)

Description

Two private executive desk booths are arranged with facing desks. Wrap around screens provide visual and audio privacy

from the neighboring booth and workplace in general.
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Component Index

Triple Booth Staggered 1350

Part List

Assym Cnr Right

Big Corner

Wide T

D Cap

Desk 1350mm (Scalloped)
Timber Cap

Coat Hook

ol -Q-Nolof-J-]

Part Code

B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L
B2-SCR-CNR-960x960
B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860
B2-SCR-CAP-D
B2-DSK-1350-PWR
B2-SCR-CAP
B2-ACC-COA-SCR

Fabric M

4.5
4.5
8
1.5

Total

Qty

-

N N W NN

Total M

13.5
4.5
16

3

37

Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 4290mm (W) x 4030mm (D)

Description

A triple configuration of mid sized executive desks arranged on an angle allow privacy between users as well as

a dynamic layout within the space.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.



BLOC"

Component Index

Meeting Single

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Assym Cnr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 2 9
E Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 2 9
Media Screen B2-SCR-STR-1350-MEDIA 4.5 1 4.5
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
H Meeting Desk B2-DSK-MTG-PWR 1
Monitor Mount B2-ACC-MON-MNT 2
Double Lounge B2-LNG-DBL 2 6.3
Total 1 35.1
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1920mm (W) x 2370mm (D)

Description

This meeting booth accommodates up to four users in a private setting. Capable of provisioning both power and

integrated media, it is a highly functional addition to work arenas.
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Meeting Twin

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Assym Cnr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 2 13.5
ﬂ Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 2 4.5
T Wide B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860 8 2 16
ﬂ Media Screen B2-SCR-STR-1350-PWR 4.5 1 4.5
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 4
Meeting Desk B2-DSK-MTG-PWR 2
Monitor Mount B2-ACC-MON-MNT 1
m Double Lounge B2-LNG-DBL 6.3 4 25.2
Total 18 63.7
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 2370mm (W) x 3780mm (D)

Description

The classic meeting booth can be configured in sets to create a meeting destination. With great sound absorption

between booths, these configurations create excellent efficiencies within layouts.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.



BLOC"

%
<

\/

~

Component Index

Meeting Double

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Assym Cnr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 2 13.5
E Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 4.5 2 4.5
T Large B2-SCR-T-LRG-960x960 6 2 16
ﬂ Media Screen B2-SCR-STR-1350-PWR 4.5 2 4.5
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 4
Meeting Table B2-MTG 2
Double Lounge B2-LNG-DBL 6.3 4 25.2
Total 18 64.2
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 4680mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

The classic meeting booth can be configured in sets to create a meeting destination. With great sound absorption

between booths, these configurations create excellent efficiencies within layouts.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.



BLOC"

(/A
]
al

Y

/A <{//

Component Index

ZNER T S

Office Alcove 1800

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Assym Cnr Power Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 4.5 1 4.5
E Big Corner B2-SCR-CNR-960x960 4.5 2 9
Straight B2-SCR-STR-900 3 1 3
B pcep B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 1 15
H Desk 1800mm (Scalloped) B2-DSK-1800-PWR 1
Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA-SCR 1
Bl LUibrary Corner Frame B2-LIB-CNR 1
n Library Corner Shelf B2-ACC-LIB-CNR-SHF-LIT 1
Single Lounge B2-LNG 2.8 1 2.8
Single Powered Ottoman B2-OTTO-PWR 2 1 2
Total 12 22.8
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 2820mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

Expanded to 1920mm wide and combined with seating and a lit, open-frame shelf corner, this configuration creates an

essential executive mini-suite.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Office Alcove Double 1800

~J-N-Q:-Nol-J-HoloN-}-

Part List

T Wide

T Small

Big Corner

Straight

D Cap

Desk 1800mm (Scalloped)
Timber Cap

Library Corner

Library Corner Shelf
Single Lounge

Single Powered Ottoman

Part Code

B2-SCR-T-WDE-510x1860
B2-SCR-T-SML-510x960
B2-SCR-CNR-960x960
B2-SCR-STR-900
B2-SCR-CAP-D
B2-DSK-1800-PWR
B2-SCR-CAP
B2-LIB-CNR-960x960
B2-LIB-CNR-SHF-LIT
B2-LNG

B2-OTTO-PWR

Fabric M

4.5
4.5

1.5

2.8

Total

Qty

N N N N N NN WN

N
-

Total M

5.6

43.1

Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 5580mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

Mini suites in a mirrored assembly allow designers to create an executive zone within a project layout. Open library

partitions on the corners allow reduce privacy but allow light and display.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Private Lounge

Part List

Small Corner
D Cap
Timber Cap

Single Lounge

- Jofol-N-

Coat Hook

Part Code

B2-SCR-CNR-SML-510x510
B2-SCR-CAP-D
B2-SCR-CAP

B2-LNG

B2-ACC-COA-SCR

Fabric M

1.5

2.8

Total

Qty

15

Total M

2.8

10.3

Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1020mm (W) x 760mm (D)

Description

The private lounge marries the ultimate comfort of the Bloc+ seating with the sound absorption provided by wrap around

upholstered privacy screens. Perfect for lobbys, breakout zones, or phone calls in open plan workspaces.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Private Double Lounge

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
B Assym Crr Left B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L 45 1 45
B Assym CnrRight B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 45 1 4.5
D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 1 15
Bl Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
B Double Lounge B2-LNG-DBL 6.3 1 6.3
Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA-SCR 1
Total 6 21.6
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1920mm (W) x 760mm (D)

Description

The private double lounge provides comfortable seating for up to two people with the sound absorption provided by wrap

around upholstered screens. Perfect for informal meetings or breakout zones.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Private Facing Lounges

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Small Corner B2-SCR-CNR-SML-510x510 3 3 9
B Assym CnrRight B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R 45 1 45
Straight B2-SCR-STR-900 3 1 3
B pcep B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 1 15
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
Single Lounge B2-LNG 2.8 2 5.6
Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA-SCR 1
Total 10 23.6
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 1020mm (W) x 2370mm (D)

Description

The private facing lounges act as an ideal location for team or social interactions where comfort and privacy are key.

Share lunch, big ideas or workplace gossip in comfort and privacy.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Huddle Private

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Curved Lounge B2-LNG-CRV-D1500 3.8 4 15.2
E Curved Screen B2-SCR-CRV-ID1500 3 4 12
D Cap B2-SCR-CAP-D 15 1 15
B Timber Cap B2-SCR-CAP 1
Total 15 28.7
Dimensions

1400mm (H) x 3120mm (W) x 1810mm (D)

Description

This huddle booth accommodates up to four to five users in a semi-private setting, creating an open and warm workshop

space for collaboration.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.



Huddle Oval

Part List Part Code Fabric M Qty Total M
“ Curved Lounge B2-LNG-CRV-D1500 3.8 8 30.4
E Double Lounge B2-LNG-DBL 6.3 1 6.3
Total 9 36.7

Dimensions

800mm (H) x 3900mm (W) x 3000mm (D)

Description
The huddle oval is ideal for large team meetings. Semi circular lounge seating flank a central double lounge to create a
natural amphitheater, perfect for collaboration in comfort.

Component Index ©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Breakout

Part List

Single Ottoman
Double Ottoman

Freestanding Arm

cfof-0-]

Loose Cushion

Part Code

B2-OTTO

B2-OTTO-DBL
B2-ARM-300x1800
B2-ARM-CUSH-300x700

Fabric M

3.8
3.4

Total

Qty

w N W

Total M

24.8

Dimensions

750mm (H) x 3900mm (W) x 2500mm (D)

Description

Utilising sectioned seating areas which face multiple directions, this breakout configuration allows for flexibility in use,

befitting contemporary open-plan office environments.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Component Index

Breakout Curved

Part List

“ Curved Lounge
E Single Ottoman

Part Code

B2-LNG-CRV-D1500
B2-OTTO-SNG

Fabric M Qty Total M
3.8 2 7.6
2 1 2
Total 9 9.6

Dimensions

800mm (H) x 1470mm (W) x 1920mm (D)

Description

Breakout and lobby spaces range in size and shape. The combination of ottomans, with curved and straight lounge

seating can adapt to any space and provide ideal places sit, lounge and meet.

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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X Large
B2-SCR-X-LRG-1860x960

Large X shaped upholstered screen, used to create
intersections of upholstered screens.
1860(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage

“ Upholstered 9

—

X Small
B2-SCR-X-SML-960x960

Small X shaped upholstered screen, used to create
intersections of upholstered screens.
960(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage

“ Upholstered 6.5

Assym Cnr Left
B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-L

Asymmetrical 90° upholstered corner screen.
510(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 4.5

Component Index
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Assym Cnr Power Left
B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-PWR-L

Asymmetrical 90° upholstered corner screen, with a
power outlet. 510(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 4.5

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-L

CMS Dual Auto Switched SW1812**
Power Module

Power Cable Outlet 631.51.301
Grommet (x2)



Assym Cnr Right Assym Cnr Power Right

B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-510x960-R B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-PWR-R
Asymmetrical 90° upholstered corner screen. Asymmetrical 90° upholstered corner screen, with a
510(W) x960 (D) x 1400(H) N power outlet.
510(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)
Finish Meterage Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 4.5 “ Upholstered 4.5
N
Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Assym Cnr Right B2-SCR-CNR-ASM-L
CMS Dual Auto Switched Sw1g12*
Power Module
Power Cable Outlet Grommet 631.51.301
(x2)
Small Corner Straight
B2-SCR-CNR-SML-510x510 B2-SCR-STR-900
Small 90° upholstered corner screen. Straight upholstered screen
510(W) x 510(D) x 1400(H) 510(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)
Finish Meterage Finish Meterage
n Upholstered 3 n Upholstered 3

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Straight 1350 Straight 1350 Media

B2-SCR-STR-1350 B2-SCR-STR-1350-PWR

Straight fabric section at 1350mm - Best used in Straight fabric section at 1350mm with power outlet -
meeting configurations. Best used in meeting configurations.

1350(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H) N 1350(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage Finish Meterage

“ Upholstered 4.5 “ Upholstered 4.5

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Straight 1350 (media) B2-SCR-STR-1350
Power Cable Outlet 631.51.301

Grommet (x2)

CMS Dual Auto Switched Sw1812**
Power Module

Curved D Cap

B2-SCR-CRV-ID1500 B2-SCR-CAP-D

45° curved upholstered screen. /% D shaped upholstered end cap.

1100(W) x 500(D) x 1400(H) 250(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)

Finish Meterage Finish Meterage
n Upholstered 3 n Upholstered 1.5
Component Index ©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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P Cap Timber Cap

B2-SCR-CAP-P B2-SCR-CAP
) ]
f% P shaped upholstered end cap. Timber end cap.
(W) x (D) x (H) (W) x (D) x (H)
Finish Meterage Finish
“ Upholstered 1.5 “ Ash, Oak, Walnut,
Library Corner Frame Library Corner Single Shelf
B2-LIB-CNR B2-LIB-CNR-A
Timber corner, with the options to have additonal Timber corner, with 1 shelf.
) shelving or no shelving. /ﬂ\ 960(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)
960(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)
m
Finish Finish
n fl n fl
& A ) B Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods & A b B Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
E Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
PN
ﬂ ZE
P\ P\ Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
! ! | i .
U Y Y Y Library Corner Frame B2-LIB-CNR
Library Corner Shelf B2-ACC-LIB-CNR-SHF

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.
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Library Corner Double Shelf
B2-LIB-CNR-AB

Timber corner, with 2 shelves.
960(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish

n Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
ﬂ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Library Corner Frame B2-LIB-CNR

Library Corner Shelf (x2) B2-ACC-LIB-CNR-SHF

Library Corner Single Shelf
B2-LIB-CNR-ABC

Timber corner, with 3 shelves.
960(W) x 960(D) x 1400(H)

Finish

“ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
ﬂ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Library Corner Frame B2-LIB-CNR

Library Corner Shelf (x3) B2-ACC-LIB-CNR-SHF

BLOC"
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Library Straight Frame
B2-LIB-STR-900

Timber frame straight section, with the options to have

additonal shelving or no shelving.
900(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)

Finish

“ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
ﬂ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Library Straight Frame B2-LIB-STR-900

Library Straight Shelf B2-ACC-LIB-900-SHF

Component Index

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Library Straight Single Shelf
B2-LIB-STR-900-A

Timber frame straight section, with 1 shelf.
900(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)

Finish

“ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods
E Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Library Straight Frame B2-LIB-STR-900

Library Straight Shelf B2-ACC-LIB-900-SHF

24



Library Straight Frame Double Shelf Library Straight Frame Triple Shelf

B2-LIB-STR-900-AB B2-LIB-STR-900-ABC
Timber frame straight section, with 2 shelves. Timber frame straight section, with 3 shelves.
900(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H) 900(W) x 60(D) x 1400(H)
Finish u Finish

n fl

'y' n Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods 'W' “ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

H ﬂ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods n ﬂ Ash, Oak and Walnut plywoods

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

j A j rary Stra

) Library Straight Frame B2-LIB-STR-900 ) Library Straight Frame B2-LIB-STR-900
Library Straight Shelf (x2) B2-ACC-LIB-900-SHF Library Straight Shelf (x3) B2-ACC-LIB-900-SHF
Single Lounge Single Lounge Powered
B2-LNG B2-LNG-PWR

Single upholstered lounge, with power.
900(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Single upholstered lounge.
900(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 2 n Upholstered 2

E Upholstered 0.8 ﬂ Upholstered 0.8

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Single Lounge Upper B2-LNG-700x900 Single Lounge Upper B2-LNG-700x900
Single Plinth 50mm B2-PLINTH-700x900 Single Plinth 50mm B2-PLINTH-700x900

CMS Konnexus GPO Fast

KUO1UAC310D
charge usb

B LOC + Component Index ©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.



Single Lounge w/ Arms

B2-LNG-ARMS

Single upholstered lounge with Armrests.

900(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 2

E Upholstered 0.8
Upholstered 1.4

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Single Lounge Upper

Single Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-700x200

B2-PLINTH-700x900

Single Lounge w/ Arms Powered
B2-LNG-ARMS-PWR

Single upholstered lounge with Armrests and power.

900(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 2

E Upholstered 0.8
Upholstered 1.4

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Single Lounge Upper

Single Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-700x900

B2-PLINTH-700x900

BLOC"

Double Arms B2-LNG-ARMS Double Arms B2-LNG-ARMS
Konnexus GPO Fast charge USB KUO1TUAC310D

Double Lounge Double Lounge Powered

B2-LNG-DBL B2-LNG-DBL-PWR

Double upholstered lounge. Double upholstered lounge with power.

1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H) 1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 3.8 n Upholstered 3.8

E Upholstered 2.5 ﬂ Upholstered 2.5

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

Component Index

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

CMS Konnexus GPO Fast

charge usb

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

KUO1UAC310D



Double Lounge w/ Arms

B2-LNG-DBL-ARMS

Double upholstered lounge with Armrests.

1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 3.8
E Upholstered 2.5
Upholstered 1.4

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

Single Lounge w/ Arms Powered

B2-LNG-ARMS-PWR

Double upholstered lounge with Armrests and power.

1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 3.8
E Upholstered 2.5
Upholstered 1.4

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

BLOC"

Double Arms B2-LNG-ARMS Double Arms B2-LNG-ARMS
Konnexus GPO Fast charge usb KUO1UAC310D

Double Ottoman Double Ottoman Powered

B2-OTTO-DBL B2-OTTO-DBL-PWR

Double upholstered ottoman. Double upholstered ottoman with power.

1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H) 1800(W) x 700(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 3.8 n Upholstered 3.8

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

Component Index

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Double Lounge Upper

Double Plinth 50mm

CMS Konnexus GPO Fast charge

usb

B2-LNG-700x1800

B2-PLINTH-700x1800

KUO1UAC310D
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Corner Lounge
B2-LNG-CNR

Corner upholstered Lounge, Used with other lounges to
create larger L shaped configurations,

900(W) x 900(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 2.2
E Upholstered 1.6

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Corner Lounge Upper

Corner Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-CNR-9200x200
B2-PLINTH-CNR

Curved Lounge

B2-LNG-CRV-D1500

Curved upholstered lounge.

1500(ID) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage
“ Upholstered 2.2
ﬂ Upholstered 1.6

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Curved Lounge Upper

Curved Plinth 50mm

B2-LNG-CRV-D1500

B2-PLINTH-CRV

BLOC"

Curved Ottoman
B2-LNG-CRV-D1500

Corner upholstered Ottoman.
900(W) x 900(D) x 800(H)

Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 2.2

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Curved Ottoman Upper B2-OTTO-CRV-D1500
Curved Plinth 50mm B2-PLINTH-CRV

Component Index
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Freestanding Arm
B2-ARM-300x1800

Upholstered double width dividing arm.
1800(W) x 300(D) x 700(H)

Finish Meterage

n Upholstered 3.4
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Loose Cushion
B2-ARM-CUSH-300x700

Single upholstered cushion.
700(W) x 300(D) x 150(H)

Finish Meterage

“ Upholstered 1

Meeting Table
B2-MTG

Meeting table. Compatable only with 1350 straight
screens.
1600(W) x 885(D) x 730(H)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate ,Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

ﬂ Powder Coating

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Meeting Table Top B2-DSK-MTG
Meeting Table Leg B2-DSK-MTG-LEG

BLOC"

Meeting Table Powered
B2-MTG-PWR

Meeting table with rear scalloped edge. Compatable
only with 1350 straight screens.
1600(W) x 885(D) x 730(H)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate ,Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

H Powder Coating

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Powered Meeting Table Top  B2-DSK-MTG-PWR

Meeting Table Leg B2-DSK-MTG-LEG

Component Index

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Drum Table Seated Height
B2-DSK-DRUM-720

Circular seated height drum table with central powered
compartment.
1200(D) x 720(H)

Finish

“ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

ﬂ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Drum Table Top 1200 B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-

+ Cutout CuUT

Drum Table Base 720H B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-720
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Drum Coffee Table
B2-DSK-DRUM-450

Circular low drum table with central powered

compartment.
1200(D) x 720(H)

Finish

“ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

H Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name

Drum Table Top 1200
+ Cutout

Drum Table Base 450H

Sub Part Number

B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-

cuT \\/

B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-450

Drum Table Standing Height
B2-DSK-DRUM-950

Circular standing height drum table with central powered

compartment.
1200(D) x 720(H)

Finish

“ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

E Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Drum Table Top 1200
+ Cutout

Drum Table Base 950H

B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-
CuT

B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-950

BLOC"

Drum Table Seated Double
B2-DSK-DRUM-OVL-720

Long pill shaped table at a seated height, with 2
powered drums supporting the table top.

2400(W) x 1200(D) x 720(H)

Finish

n Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

ﬂ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Drum Table Top Oval 2400
+Cutout

Drum Table Base 720H

Component Index

B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-
OVL-CUT

B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-720

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Drum Coffee Table Double
B2-DSK-DRUM-0OVL-450

Long pill shaped table at a coffee table height, with 2
powered drums supporting the table top.

2400(W) x 1200(D) x 420(H)

Finish

“ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

ﬂ Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Drum Table Top Oval 2400
+Cutout

Drum Table Base 450H

B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-
OVL-CUT

B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-450
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Drum Standing Table Double
B2-DSK-DRUM-OVL-450

Long pill shaped table at a standing height, with 2
powered drums supporting the table top.
2400(W) x 1200(D) x 420(H)

Finish

n Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Linoleum

E Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Drum Table Top Oval 2400 B2-DSK-DRUM-TOP-
+Cutout OVL-CUT

Drum Table Base 450H

B2-DSK-DRM-BASE-450

Desk 200mm
B2-DSK-900

Single 900mm wide desk top, that fixes to a screen.
900(W) x 800(D) x 25(H) - 730 (Table Height)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Desk 1350mm (Scalloped)
B2-DSK-1350-PWR

Single 1350mm wide desk top with scalloped rear edge,

that fixes to a screen.
1350(W) x 800(D) x 25(H) - 730 (Table Height)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer

Component Index

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Desk 1350mm
B2-DSK-1350

Single 1350mm wide desk top, that fixes to a screen.

1350(W) x 800(D) x 25(H) - 730 (Table Height)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer
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Desk 1800mm (Scalloped)
B2-DSK-1800-PWR

Single 1800mm wide desk top with scalloped rear edge,
that fixes to a screen.
1800(W) x 800(D) x 25(H) - 730 (Table Height)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer,
Laminate /w Veneer Edge

Desk 1800mm (Scalloped)
B2-DSK-1800-PWR

Single 1800mm wide desk top, that fixes to a screen.
1800(W) x 800(D) x 25(H) - 730 (Table Height)

Finish

“ Polytech, Laminate, Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer,
Laminate /w Veneer Edge

BLOC"

Coat Hook
B2-ACC-COA-SCR
A spun aluminium coat hook that screws into the D and

P end caps
700(W) x 120(D) x 650(H)

Finish

n Aluminum

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number
Threaded Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA

Coat Hook Bezel Plate B2-ACC-COA-PLT

Component Index

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Hanging Coat Hook
B2-ACC-COA-HNG

A spun aluminium coat hook that screws into a folded
steel bracket, hooking over the top of screens.
700(W) x 120(D) x 650(H)

Finish

“ Aluminum
ﬂ Powdercoat

Sub Part Name Sub Part Number

Threaded Coat Hook B2-ACC-COA

Coat Hook Folded Bracket B2-ACC-COA-BRK
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BLOC"

Monitor Mount
B2-ACC-MON-MNT

Monitor mount for use with upholstered screens.

700(W) x 120(D) x 650(H)

Finish

“ Powder Coated

Component Index

©2020 Bloc. All Rights Reserved.

Hanging Shelf B2-ACC-SHF-SNG

A single shelf with inset LED lighting supported by a

sheet metal bracket that hooks onto the top of screens.

820(W) x 290(D) x 150(H)

Finish

“ Oak Veneer, Walnut Veneer, Oak Veneer,Walnut

Plywood
ﬂ Powder Coated

Sub Part Name

Sub Part Number

Single Shelf Bracket
Hanging Shelf Timber Plane

LED Rocker Switch

B2-ACC-SHF-BRK
B2-ACC-SHF

833.89.106
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Distribution by

B9

For enquiries, please contact

info®@livingedge.com.au
1300132154

info@caonstudio.com
(02) 9360 7335

Designed and manufactured by

CAON

caonstudio.com



